11/6/2007

gid LastName

346 TEST

400 WATERF

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$613.08

$613.08

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00

($444.92)  ($140.50)

($444.92)  ($140.50)

#Paids/'Void

10

10

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,198.50 $1,058.00
$1,198.50 $1,058.00

$0.00

$0.00

31

31



